

Prismx Global Ventures Ltd						
L74110MH1973PLC016243						
Address: 1st Floor, Purva Building, Tejal Scheme Road No. 3, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai, MH-400057						
Email id: info@prismx.com, website: www.gromtrade.com						
(EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022)						
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31st December, 2022	Quarter ended 31st December, 2021	Year ended 31st March, 2022	Quarter ended 31st December, 2022	Quarter ended 31st December, 2021	Year ended 31st March, 2022
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1 Total income from operations	515.878	222.569	898.006	790.984	226.569	906.506
2 Net Profit/Loss for the Period Before tax and exceptional items	-323.499	30.476	60.033	-304.925	29.686	58.494
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) before tax after exceptional items	-323.499	30.476	60.033	-304.925	29.686	58.494
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	-323.499	30.476	33.900	-304.925	29.686	32.361
5 Total Comprehensive Income	-555.931	36.023	108.357	-537.357	33.178	106.819
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	4375.901	2839.000	2839.000	4375.901	2839.000	2839.000
7 Earning Per Share Basic	-0.739	0.107	0.012	-0.697	0.105	0.012
8 Diluted	-0.739	0.107	0.012	-0.697	0.105	0.012

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.gromtrade.com.

For Prismx Global Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Ravindra Bhaskar Deshmukh
Director
DIN: 00290973

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10.02.2023

GRATEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED			
CIN : L21093MH1984PLC032248			
Regd office: 108, Kadd Udoyg Bhavan, off. L J Road, Mahim, Mumbai - 400616			
Website : www.gratex.in / Email : investor@gratex.in/ Tel : (022) 24392321			
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine months ended	Quarter Ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
Total Income From Operations (Net)	130.13	323.95	83.67
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	5.63	17.25	0.43
Net Profit for the period before Tax(after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	5.63	17.25	0.43
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	4.47	12.91	0.43
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after Tax Equity Share Capital	303.48	303.48	303.48
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	19.52	19.52	8.90
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.15	0.43	0.01
(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.15	0.43	0.01
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.15	0.43	0.01

Note: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th February, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.gratex.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Mr. Karan Sharma
Managing Director
DIN: 00117188

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th February, 2023

EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED				
CIN: L51900MH1981PLC02931				
Regd Office: 25/25A, 11th Floor, 327, Nawab Building, D.N.Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001				
Phone: 022-22045055, 22045044, Mobile/Helpdesk No.: 9702003139				
Email: info@empowerindia.in; Website: www.empowerindia.in				
Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31 st December, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)				
Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended on	Quarter Ended on	Quarter Ended on	Quarter Ended on
	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)
Total income from operations (net)	430.393	199.650	430.393	199.647
Net Profit/(Loss) for a period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.056	(4.821)	2.056	(4.824)
Net Profit/(Loss) for a period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.056	(4.821)	2.056	(4.824)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.056	(4.821)	2.056	(4.824)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.056	(4.821)	2.056	(4.824)
Equity Share Capital	11637.99	11637.99	11637.99	11637.99
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic:	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
2. Diluted:	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000

The above result is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on website of Stock Exchange and on Company's website www.empowerindia.in.

Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.

For Empower India Limited
Sd/-
Rajgopalani Iyengar
Director
DIN: 00016496

Place: Mumbai
Date: 9th February, 2023

Tulasee Bio-Ethanol Ltd.				
Regd. Off. & Fact.: Plot No. 41/3 & 41/5, Village Lohop, Lohop Chowk Rd., Tal. Khalapur - 410 202. Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra				
E-mail : tulaseebio@gmail.com CIN : L24115MH1986PLC048126				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ending	Year to date figures for	Quarter ending	
	31/12/2022	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.95)	(10.81)	(2.51)	(2.51)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.95)	(10.81)	(2.51)	(2.51)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.95)	(10.81)	(2.51)	(2.51)
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income]	(1.95)	(10.81)	(2.51)	(2.51)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	583.60	583.60	583.60	583.60
Earnings per equity Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not annualised)	-	-	-	-
(a) Basic	-	-	-	-
(b) Diluted	-	-	-	-

Note: 1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of results for quarter ended on 31st December 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the standalone quarterly results are available on the website of BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website www.tulaseebio.com
2) The financials have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 IND-AS to the extent applicable. The Company has adopted IND-AS beginning 01st April, 2017 with transition date 01st April, 2016.
3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10.02.2023.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For Tulasee Bio-Ethanol Ltd.
Sd/-
Kapil Nagpal
(Director)
DIN: 01929335

Date : 10.02.2023

NOTICE THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED				
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400001				
Notice is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for the under mentioned Equity Shares of the Company have been lost / misplaced and the holder(s) of the said Equity Shares have applied to the Company to issue duplicate Share Certificate(s). Any person who has a claim in respect of the said Shares should lodge the same with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) to the aforesaid applicants without any further intimation.				
Folio No.	Name of Shareholder	No. of Shares	Cert. Nos.	Distinctive Nos.
H550026209	SARLA ISHVERLAL MEHTA NISHVERLAL SAKARLAL MEHTA NILIMA ISHVERLAL MEHTA	2500	21951	49512801 - 49515300
Place: Mumbai		Name of Applicant : NILIMA ISHVERLAL MEHTA		
Date: 11/02/2023				

JMD VENTURES LIMITED					
CIN : L67190MH2000PLC033180					
Regd. Office : Unit No. 323/324, 3rd Floor, Building No. 9, Laxmi Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053.					
Email : jmdtele@gmail.com, Website : www.jmdlimited.com					
Statement of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st Dec 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)					
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31st Dec 2022	Quarter ended 31st Dec 2021	Nine Months ended 31st Dec 2022	Year Ended 31st March 2022
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	337.84	17.31	480.11	205.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	138.03	10.72	239.97	15.34
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	138.03	10.72	239.97	15.34
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	138.03	8.40	192.05	14.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	110.35	8.40	192.05	14.15
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,865.840	1,442.920	1,442.920	1,442.920
7	Other Equity			549.04	1,799.906
8	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(a)	Basic	0.38	0.06	1.33	0.10
(b)	Diluted	0.38	0.06	1.33	0.10

Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st Dec 2022 is available on the Company website "www.jmdlimited.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For JMD Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Dhruva Narayan Jha
Managing Director

Place : Kolkata
Date : February 10, 2023

fincare Small Finance Bank		Registered Office: 301-306, 3rd Floor, ABHJEET -V, Opp. Mayor's Bungalow, Law Garden Road, Mithakhali, Ahmedabad - 380006, Gujarat. www.fincarebank.com	
LOAN AGAINST GOLD - AUCTION NOTICE ON "AS IS WHERE IS" BASIS			
The below mentioned borrower/s have been issued notices to pay their outstanding amounts towards the loan against gold facilities availed from Fincare Small Finance Bank Ltd ("Bank"). Since the borrower/s has/have failed to repay his/their dues, we are constrained to conduct an auction of pledged gold items/articles on 17 February 2023 at below mentioned branches.			
AKOLA - 2266000034680 AMRAVATI - 22660000328464, 22660000339643, 22660000359325, 22660000369586, 22660000379307, 22660000381602, 22660000381662, 22660000385855, 22660000390325, 22660000404102, 22660000404832 BHUSAWAL - 22660000331008, 22660000332016, 22660000332536, 22660000339093, 22660000345082, 22660000350992, 22660000366842, 22660000368018, 22660000389818, 22660000400289, 22660000400679, 22660000403283 CHALISGAON - 22660000322795, 22660000322995, 22660000335521, 22660000349374, 22660000379587, 22660000404362 DHULE - 22660000397732 GONDIA - 22660000349754, 22660000352588, 22660000376192, 22660000386443 MUMBAI - GHATKOPAR - 22660000337607, 22660000340111 MUMBAI - GOREGAON - 22660000399029 MUMBAI GHATKOPAR - 22660000340181, 22660000367930 MUMBAI-KANDIVALI - 22660000370383, 22660000403083 NAGPUR MANEWADA - 22660000325570 NASHIK - 22660000328824 NASHIK - GANGAPUR ROAD - 22660000374286, 22660000400859 NIPHAD - 22660000351900 PUNE - SATARA ROAD SWARGATE - 22660000361041 PUNE-SATARA ROAD SWARGATE - 22660000343105, 22660000369146, 22660000379207, 22660000402595, 22660000403663 PUSAD - 22660000337877, 22660000345002, 22660000364145, 22660000383229, 22660000391893, 22660000402585 RAHURI - 22660000335811, 22660000343175 SHIRPUR - 22660000348276, 22660000354024 THANE - POKHRAN ROAD - 22660000379777 WARDHA - 22660000354154, 22660000372590 WASHIM - 22660000326718, 22660000350622, 22660000372330, 22660000388700, 22660000403243 YAVATMAL - 22660000359605, 22660000373758, 22660000391663, 22660000404522, 22660000406238			
Note: The auction is subject to certain terms and conditions mentioned in the bid form, which is made available before the commencement of auction.			

QUANTUM DIGITAL VISION (INDIA) LIMITED				
CIN:L35999MH1980PLC0304763				
416, HUBTOWN SOLARIS, N S SHADKE ROAD, OPP-TELLI GALLI, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI - 400069, IN				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2022 (Rs. In Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter ending	Year to Date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Dec-21
1	Total Income from Operations	4.80	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.60	17.12	(16.22)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	16.60	17.12	(16.22)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.83	17.12	(17.93)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10.83	17.12	(17.93)
6	Equity Share Capital	30.35	30.35	30.35
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(1,395.20)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1) Basic:		0.36	0.56	(0.59)
2) Diluted:		0.36	0.56	(0.59)

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For QUANTUM DIGITAL VISION (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
HIMALAY PANNALAL DASSANI
MANAGING DIRECTOR

PLACE : MUMBAI
DATE : 09.02.2023

FORM A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT	
(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)	
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF STARLITE JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	
1. Name of corporate debtor	STARLITE JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
2. Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	July 29, 2002
3. Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies - Mumbai
4. Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U09911MH2002PTC136673
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	203, Block 1, 2nd Floor, Development SEEPZ, Jogeshwari Vikrol Link Road, Mumbai (MH) 400068
6. Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	February 09, 2023
7. Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	August 07, 2023; being 180th day from Insolvency Commencement Date
8. Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	Mr. Indrajit Mukherjee Reg No. IBI/IPA-001/IPA-01533/2018-2019/12450
9. Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	Flat No. B 405, Siddhivihayak Twins, Plot No.9, Sector 17, Roadpali, Kalamboli, Navi Mumbai, Raigad, Maharashtra, 410218 Email id: indrajitmukherjee15@yahoo.com
10. Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	Mr. Indrajit Mukherjee Flat No. B 405, Siddhivihayak Twins, Plot No.9, Sector 17, Roadpali, Kalamboli, Navi Mumbai, Raigad, Maharashtra, 410218 Email id: corporatetjw@icmail.com
11. Last date for submission of claims	February 23, 2023
12. Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (3A) of section 21, as recognized by the interim resolution professional	NA
13. Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorized Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	NA
14. (a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at:	(a) https://bbi.gov.in/home/downloads (b) NA

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the Starlite Jewels Private Limited on February 09, 2023.
The creditors of Starlite Jewels Private Limited, are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before February 23, 2023 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10.
The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means.
Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.
Date: February 10, 2023
Place: Mumbai
Sd/-
Indrajit Mukherjee
Interim Resolution Professional
In the matter of Starlite Jewels Private Limited
IBBI/IPA-001/IPA-01533/2018-2019/12450

Blue Coast Hotels Ltd.							
Regd. Office : S-1, D-39, N-66, Phase IV, Verna Industrial Estate, Verna Goa-403722							
Corporate Identity Number : L31200GA1992PLC003109							
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results For the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2.98	1.41	81.22	4.41	82.55	83.96
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	(160.47)	(141.55)	(64.98)	(434.09)	(331.91)	(476.53)
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	(160.55)	(141.55)	(64.98)	(434.17)	(331.91)	(340.81)
4	Share of Minority interest in Profit/(Loss)	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Net Profit after Minority Interest	(160.55)	(141.55)	(64.98)	(434.17)	(331.91)	(340.81)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(160.55)	(141.55)	(64.98)	(434.17)	(331.91)	(340.81)
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital of Face Value of ₹10/- each	1274.85	1274.85	1274.85	1274.85	1274.85	1274.85
8	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve	-	-	-	-	-	(12449.45)
9	Earning Per Share (in ₹) Basic & Diluted	(1.26)					